
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-701

Sat, 30 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Business English  Korobova E.E., Kozlova Y.V.  B-205
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  K-109
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Principles of investment analysis  Usman E.V.  A-204
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Econometrics  Domashova D.V.  K-805
Fri, 05 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Elect Financial accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  B-219
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Elect Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-204
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Tax Planning  Bochkareva T.N.  A-209
Sat, 06 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Corporate Finance  Bondarchuk N.V.  A-207
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  K-109
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Elect Information Technologies in Accounting  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Elect Information technologies of financial reporting  Sorokina L.N.  A-209
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring  Norkina A.N.,

Morozov N.V., Krzhechkovskis I.  401
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-204
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Financial accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-207
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-209
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business English  Kozlova Y.V., Ovsyannikova O.N., Korobova E.E.  A-212
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance  Bondarchuk N.V.  A-207
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-418
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of investment analysis  Usman E.V.  A-204


